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Amonette, Tracy 1.n/a
PO Box 679 2.Homemaker 10/23/2023 |$17.75 $379.60
FINCASTLE, VA 24090 3.Fincastle, VA
Amonette, Tracy 1l.n/a
PO Box 679 2.Homemaker 11/05/2023 |$20.21 $399.81
FINCASTLE, VA 24090 3.Fincastle, VA
Amonette, Tracy l.n/a
PO Box 679 2.Homemaker 11/23/2023 |$17.75 $417.56
FINCASTLE, VA 24090 3.Fincastle, VA
Amonette, Tracy 1l.n/a
PO Box 679 2.Homemaker 12/05/2023 |$20.21 $437.77
FINCASTLE, VA 24090 3.Fincastle, VA
Amonette, Tracy 1.n/a
PO Box 679 2.Homemaker 12/23/2023 |$17.75 $455.52
FINCASTLE, VA 24090 3.Fincastle, VA
Anderson, John 1.Viking Turbine Services
1041 Camino Real S 2.Field Engineer 10/09/2023 |$25.00 $500.00
VIRGINIA BEACH, VA 23456 3.Virginia Beach, VA
Anderson, John 1.Viking Turbine Services
1041 Camino Real S 2.Field Engineer 11/09/2023 |$25.00 $525.00
VIRGINIA BEACH, VA 23456 3.Virginia Beach, VA
Anderson, John 1.Viking Turbine Services
1041 Camino Real S 2.Field Engineer 12/09/2023 |$25.00 $550.00
VIRGINIA BEACH, VA 23456 3.Virginia Beach, VA
Anglin, Delton 1.Commonwealth of Virginia
11152 ST Just Rd 2.LE 11/13/2023 |$10.00 $110.00
Unionville, VA 22567 3.Seeking Information
Anglin, Delton 1.Commonwealth of Virginia
11152 ST Just Rd 2.LE 12/13/2023 |$10.00 $120.00
Unionville, VA 22567 3.Seeking Information
Armstrong, John 1.seeking info
14376 Tower Road 2.seeking info 11/04/2023 |$17.75 $195.25
Unionville, VA 22567 3.seeking info
Armstrong, John 1.seeking info
14376 Tower Road 2.seeking info 12/04/2023 |$17.75 $213.00

Unionville, VA 22567

3.seeking info
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Ayre, Daniel 1.Booz Allen Hamilton
307 N Lee St 2.Consultant 10/26/2023 | $50.00 $500.00
Falls Church, VA 22046 3.McLean, VA
Ayre, Daniel 1.Booz Allen Hamilton
307 N Lee St 2.Consultant 11/26/2023 |$50.00 $550.00
Falls Church, VA 22046 3.McLean, VA
Ayre, Daniel 1.Booz Allen Hamilton
307 N Lee St 2.Consultant 12/26/2023 |$50.00 $600.00
Falls Church, VA 22046 3.McLean, VA
Baskervill, Mark 1.unemployed
3037 Jarrettsville Pike 2.unemployed 11/27/2023 |$25.00 $125.00
Monkton, MD 21111 3.Monkton, MD
Baskervill, Mark 1.unemployed
3037 Jarrettsville Pike 2.unemployed 12/27/2023 |$25.00 $150.00
Monkton, MD 21111 3.Monkton, MD
Brand, Joseph 1.SolomonPage
103 Knock Ln 2.Cybersecurity 10/12/2023 |$25.00 $250.00
Clear Brook, VA 22624 3.Clear Brook, VA
Brand, Joseph 1.SolomonPage
103 Knock Ln 2.Cybersecurity 11/12/2023 |$25.00 $275.00
Clear Brook, VA 22624 3.Clear Brook, VA
Brand, Joseph 1.SolomonPage
103 Knock Ln 2.Cybersecurity 12/12/2023 |$25.00 $300.00
Clear Brook, VA 22624 3.Clear Brook, VA
Burnett, Mark 1.seeking
11301 Kimages Rd 2.seeking 10/15/2023 |$17.75 $177.50
Charles City, VA, VA 23030 3.seeking
Burnett, Mark 1.seeking
11301 Kimages Rd 2.seeking 11/15/2023 |$17.75 $195.25
Charles City, VA, VA 23030 3.seeking
Burnett, Mark 1.seeking
11301 Kimages Rd 2.seeking 12/15/2023 |$17.75 $213.00
Charles City, VA, VA 23030 3.seeking
Byrd, Brian 1.Fulcrum Concepts LLC
5840 Forrests Edge Ln 2.Aviation 10/11/2023 |$17.75 $124.25

Gloucester, VA 23061

3.Mattaponi, VA
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Byrd, Brian 1.Fulcrum Concepts LLC
5840 Forrests Edge Ln 2.Aviation 12/11/2023 |$17.75 $142.00
Gloucester, VA 23061 3.Mattaponi, VA
Caldwell, Anderson 1.seeking info
8207 Roseland Drive 2.seeking info 10/13/2023 |$17.75 $177.50
Fairfax Station, VA 22039 3.seeking info
Caldwell, Anderson 1.seeking info
8207 Roseland Drive 2.seeking info 11/13/2023 |$17.75 $195.25
Fairfax Station, VA 22039 3.seeking info
Caldwell, Anderson 1.seeking info
8207 Roseland Drive 2.seeking info 12/13/2023 |$17.75 $213.00
Fairfax Station, VA 22039 3.seeking info
Clarkson, Rob 1.Clarkson Mobile Notary & Loan Signing
seeking 2.Notary Public 10/18/2023 |$17.75 $177.50
seeking, CA 00000 3.San Ramon, CA
Clarkson, Rob 1.Clarkson Mobile Notary & Loan Signing
seeking 2.Notary Public 11/18/2023 |$17.75 $195.25
seeking, CA 00000 3.San Ramon, CA
Clarkson, Rob 1.Clarkson Mobile Notary & Loan Signing
seeking 2.Notary Public 12/18/2023 |$17.75 $213.00
seeking, CA 00000 3.San Ramon, CA
Coburn, Jedd 1.Righters group
47 Days Point Lane 2.Political marketer 11/01/2023 |$25.00 $275.00
Smithfield, VA 23430 3.Smithfield, VA
Coburn, Jedd 1.Righters group
47 Days Point Lane 2.Political marketer 12/01/2023 |$25.00 $300.00
Smithfield, VA 23430 3.Smithfield, VA
Coffelt, Ross 1.NA
607 South Alder Avenue 2.NA 10/20/2023 |$25.00 $225.00
Sterling, VA 20164 3.NA
Coffelt, Ross 1.NA
607 South Alder Avenue 2.NA 11/20/2023 |$25.00 $250.00
Sterling, VA 20164 3.NA
Coffelt, Ross 1.NA
607 South Alder Avenue 2.NA 12/20/2023 |$25.00 $275.00
Sterling, VA 20164 3.NA
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Dickey, Robert 1.seeking
808 Lakeview Parkway 2.seeking 11/03/2023 |$17.75 $195.25
Locust Grove, VA 22508 3.seeking
Dickey, Robert 1.seeking
808 Lakeview Parkway 2.seeking 12/05/2023 |$17.75 $213.00
Locust Grove, VA 22508 3.seeking
Dingler, Blake 1.Seeking Information
1007 Big Otter Dr 2.Seeking Information 10/21/2023 |$17.75 $177.50
Blue Ridge, VA 24064 3.Seeking Information
Dingler, Blake 1.Seeking Information
1007 Big Otter Dr 2.Seeking Information 11/21/2023 |$17.75 $195.25
Blue Ridge, VA 24064 3.Seeking Information
Dingler, Blake 1.Seeking Information
1007 Big Otter Dr 2.Seeking Information 12/21/2023 |$17.75 $213.00
Blue Ridge, VA 24064 3.Seeking Information
Duvekot, Loren 1.seeking
4500 Whitehall Rd 2.seeking 10/10/2023 |$12.75 $127.50
Goochland, VA 23063 3.seeking
Duvekot, Loren 1.seeking
4500 Whitehall Rd 2.seeking 11/10/2023 |$12.75 $140.25
Goochland, VA 23063 3.seeking
Duvekot, Loren 1.seeking
4500 Whitehall Rd 2.seeking 12/10/2023 |$12.75 $153.00
Goochland, VA 23063 3.seeking
Edman, Edward 1.seeking
1002 Oxford Point Rd 2.seeking 10/30/2023 |$17.75 $177.50
Lynchburg, VA 24502 3.seeking
Edman, Edward 1.seeking
1002 Oxford Point Rd 2.seeking 11/30/2023 |$17.75 $195.25
Lynchburg, VA 24502 3.seeking
Edman, Edward 1.seeking
1002 Oxford Point Rd 2.seeking 12/30/2023 |$17.75 $213.00
Lynchburg, VA 24502 3.seeking
Elliott, Scott 1.Seeking Information
2604 Melissa Ct 2.Seeking Information 10/24/2023 |$17.75 $177.50
Fredericksburg, VA 22408 3.Seeking Information
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Elliott, Scott 1.Seeking Information
2604 Melissa Ct 2.Seeking Information 11/24/2023 |$17.75 $195.25
Fredericksburg, VA 22408 3.Seeking Information
Egtleilv Fé?r?grn Dr 1.PAI Consulting
Apt 12‘ ybr. 2.Editor 11/14/2023 |$10.00 $110.00
Sterling, VA 20164 3.Fairfax, VA
SN Fécr’r?gr” o 1.PAI Consulting
Apt 12' ybr. 2.Edjtor 12/14/2023 |$10.00 $120.00
Sterling, VA 20164 3.Fairfax, VA
Fisher, Michael 1.Contractor/Self
16924 Hamilton Station Road 2.Principal system engineer 10/19/2023 |$17.75 $177.50
Hamilton, VA 20158 3.Hamilton, VA
Fisher, Michael 1.Contractor/Self
16924 Hamilton Station Road 2.Principal system engineer 11/19/2023 |$17.75 $195.25
Hamilton, VA 20158 3.Hamilton, VA
Fisher, Michael 1.Contractor/Self
16924 Hamilton Station Road 2.Principal system engineer 12/19/2023 |$17.75 $213.00
Hamilton, VA 20158 3.Hamilton, VA
Floyd, Kay 1.Self
%1301 Laurestine Way 2 Engineer 11/03/2023 |$100.00  |$1,100.00
Manassas, VA 20109 3.Manassas, VA
Floyd, Kay 1 Self
%1301 Laurestine Way 2 Engineer 12/03/2023 |$100.00  |$1,200.00
Manassas, VA 20109 3.Manassas, VA
Gerber, Susan O 1.N/A
1222 Aldebaran Drive 2.Unemployed 10/15/2023 |$40.00 $400.00
McLean, VA 22101 3.McLean, VA
Gerber, Susan O 1.N/A
1222 Aldebaran Drive 2.Unemployed 11/15/2023 |$40.00 $440.00
McLean, VA 22101 3.McLean, VA
Gerber, Susan O 1.N/A
1222 Aldebaran Drive 2.Unemployed 12/15/2023 |$40.00 $480.00
McLean, VA 22101 3.McLean, VA
Getz, Allen 1.N/A
636 Jefferson St 2.Not Employed 10/16/2023 |$17.75 $177.50

Boydton, VA 23917

3.Boydton, VA
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Getz, Allen 1.N/A
636 Jefferson St 2.Not Employed 11/16/2023 |$17.75 $195.25
Boydton, VA 23917 3.Boydton, VA
Getz, Allen 1.N/A
636 Jefferson St 2.Not Employed 12/16/2023 |$17.75 $213.00
Boydton, VA 23917 3.Boydton, VA
Goodman, Tony 1.Keswick Group
1358 Queenscroft 2.Managing Director 10/08/2023 |$25.00 $250.00
Keswick, VA 22947 3.Keswick, VA
Goodman, Tony 1.Keswick Group
1358 Queenscroft 2.Managing Director 11/08/2023 |$25.00 $275.00
Keswick, VA 22947 3.Keswick, VA
Goodman, Tony 1.Keswick Group
1358 Queenscroft 2.Managing Director 12/08/2023 |$25.00 $300.00
Keswick, VA 22947 3.Keswick, VA
Harris, Robert 1.Unemployed
fgg B SOUTH MAIN STREET 2.Unemployed 10/19/2023 |$25.00 $250.00
FARMVILLE, VA 23901 3.Farmville, VA
Harris, Robert
’ 1.Unemployed
igg B SOUTH MAIN STREET 2.Unemployed 11/19/2023 |$25.00 $275.00
FARMVILLE, VA 23901 3.Farmville, VA
Harris, Robert
' 1.Unemployed
igg B SOUTH MAIN STREET 2.Unemployed 12/19/2023 |$25.00 $300.00
FARMVILLE, VA 23901 3.Farmville, VA
Hartless, John 1.seeking info
15340 Big Island Highway 2.seeking info 11/03/2023 |$17.75 $195.25
Big Island, VA 24526 3.seeking info
Hartless, John 1.seeking info
15340 Big Island Highway 2.seeking info 12/03/2023 |$17.75 $213.00
Big Island, VA 24526 3.seeking info
Heyse, S. Dawn 1.KBR
6236 Weathersfield Way 2.Logistics Analyst 10/11/2023 |$25.00 $250.00
Williamsburg, VA 23188 3.0range Park, FL
Heyse, S. Dawn 1KBR
6236 Weathersfield Way 2.Logistics Analyst 11/11/2023 |$25.00 $275.00
Williamsburg, VA 23188 3.0range Park, FL
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Heyse, S. Dawn 1.KBR
6236 Weathersfield Way 2.Logistics Analyst 12/11/2023 |$25.00 $300.00
Williamsburg, VA 23188 3.0range Park, FL
Keeter, Andrew 1.Bank
20279 Glenrobin Ter 2.Manager 11/03/2023 |$52.23 $574.53
Ashburn, VA 20147 3.Ashburn, VA
Keeter, Andrew 1.Bank
20279 Glenrobin Ter 2.Manager 12/03/2023 |$52.23 $626.76
Ashburn, VA 20147 3.Ashburn, VA
Kelley, Mike 1.N/A
39584 Charles Henry Place 2.Unemployed 11/02/2023 |$25.00 $275.00
Waterford, VA 20197 3.Waterford, VA
Kelley, Mike 1.N/A
39584 Charles Henry Place 2.Unemployed 12/02/2023 |$25.00 $300.00
Waterford, VA 20197 3.Waterford, VA
Kershaw, Paul 1.Airport
416 Avondale Drive 2.Manager 10/10/2023 |$17.75 $177.50
STERLING, VA 20164 3.Dulles, VA
Kershaw, Paul 1.Airport
416 Avondale Drive 2.Manager 11/10/2023 |$17.75 $195.25
STERLING, VA 20164 3.Dulles, VA
Kershaw, Paul 1.Airport
416 Avondale Drive 2.Manager 12/10/2023 |$17.75 $213.00
STERLING, VA 20164 3.Dulles, VA
Kingrey, Michael 1.Value Trim
11904 Madison Ct 2.0wner 10/25/2023 |$17.75 $177.50
Fredericksburg, VA 22407 3.Fredericksburg, VA
Kingrey, Michael 1.Value Trim
11904 Madison Ct 2.0wner 11/25/2023 |$17.75 $195.25
Fredericksburg, VA 22407 3.Fredericksburg, VA
Kingrey, Michael 1.Value Trim
11904 Madison Ct 2.0wner 12/25/2023 |$17.75 $213.00
Fredericksburg, VA 22407 3.Fredericksburg, VA
Knoch, Benjamin 1.N/A
35373 Pheasant Ridge Rd 2.Not Employed 10/21/2023 |$25.00 $275.00

Locust Grove, VA 22508

3.Locust Grove, VA




Virginia Constitutional Conservatives

Reporting Period: 10/08/2023 Through: 12/31/2023

Page: 8 of 24

(PAC-17-00698) Y
) o Donor Information
Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A)
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) Date Contribution | Aggregate

Full Name of Contributor 3. Business Location Received This Period |To Date
Mailing Address of Contributor
Knoch, Benjamin 1.N/A
35373 Pheasant Ridge Rd 2.Not Employed 11/21/2023 |$25.00 $300.00
Locust Grove, VA 22508 3.Locust Grove, VA
Knoch, Benjamin 1.N/A
35373 Pheasant Ridge Rd 2.Not Employed 12/21/2023 |$25.00 $325.00
Locust Grove, VA 22508 3.Locust Grove, VA
Knott, Martin 1.US Gov
323 S Timber Ridge Rd 2.Police Officer 10/20/2023 |$50.00 $500.00
Cross Junction, VA 22625 3.Cross Junction, VA
Knott, Martin 1.US Gov
323 S Timber Ridge Rd 2.Police Officer 11/20/2023 |$50.00 $550.00
Cross Junction, VA 22625 3.Cross Junction, VA
Knott, Martin 1.US Gov
323 S Timber Ridge Rd 2.Police Officer 12/20/2023 |$50.00 $600.00
Cross Junction, VA 22625 3.Cross Junction, VA
Kobrehel, Michael 1.N/A
5330 Groundhog Mountain Rd 2.Unemployed 11/14/2023 |$10.00 $110.00
Hillsville, VA 24343 3.Hillsville, VA
Kobrehel, Michael 1.N/A
5330 Groundhog Mountain Rd 2.Unemployed 12/14/2023 |$10.00 $120.00
Hillsville, VA 24343 3.Hillsville, VA
Ledford, Robert 1.N/A
20419 Crescent Pointe Place 2.Unemployed 10/20/2023 |$30.00 $300.00
Ashburn, VA 20147 3.Ashburn, VA
Ledford, Robert 1.N/A
20419 Crescent Pointe Place 2.Unemployed 11/20/2023 |$30.00 $330.00
Ashburn, VA 20147 3.Ashburn, VA
Ledford, Robert 1.N/A
20419 Crescent Pointe Place 2.Unemployed 12/20/2023 |$30.00 $360.00
Ashburn, VA 20147 3.Ashburn, VA
Leuck, Robert A 1.N/A
821 Constellation Drive 2.Unemployed 11/01/2023 |$20.21 $222.31
Great Falls, VA 22066 3.Great Falls, VA
Leuck, Robert A 1.N/A
821 Constellation Drive 2.Unemployed 12/01/2023 |$20.21 $242.52
Great Falls, VA 22066 3.Great Falls, VA
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Luppino-Esposito, Joseph 1.Pacific Legal Foundation
17626 Cleveland Park Dr 2.Attorney 10/13/2023 |$17.75 $177.50
Round Hill, VA 20141 3.Arlington, VA
Luppino-Esposito, Joseph 1.Pacific Legal Foundation
17626 Cleveland Park Dr 2.Attorney 11/13/2023 |$17.75 $195.25
Round Hill, VA 20141 3.Arlington, VA
Luppino-Esposito, Joseph 1.Pacific Legal Foundation
17626 Cleveland Park Dr 2.Attorney 12/13/2023 |$17.75 $213.00
Round Hill, VA 20141 3.Arlington, VA
Martin, Robert 1.Aveshka, Inc
36795 Paxson Rd 2.Manager 11/04/2023 |$17.75 $195.25
Purcellville, VA 20132 3.Vienna, VA
Martin, Robert 1.Aveshka, Inc
36795 Paxson Rd 2.Manager 12/04/2023 |$17.75 $213.00
Purcellville, VA 20132 3.Vienna, VA
Matsey, Carol 1.N/A
4801 Courthouse Road 2.Unemployed 10/17/2023 |$17.75 $527.50
Chesterfield, VA 23832 3.Chesterfield, VA
Matsey, Carol 1.N/A
4801 Courthouse Road 2.Unemployed 11/04/2023 |$25.00 $552.50
Chesterfield, VA 23832 3.Chesterfield, VA
Matsey, Carol 1.N/A
4801 Courthouse Road 2.Unemployed 11/17/2023 |$17.75 $570.25
Chesterfield, VA 23832 3.Chesterfield, VA
Matsey, Carol 1.N/A
4801 Courthouse Road 2.Unemployed 12/04/2023 |$25.00 $595.25
Chesterfield, VA 23832 3.Chesterfield, VA
Matsey, Carol 1.N/A
4801 Courthouse Road 2.Unemployed 12/17/2023 |$17.75 $613.00
Chesterfield, VA 23832 3.Chesterfield, VA
Mays, Junious 1.seeking
9602 N VERLINDA CT 2.seeking 10/21/2023 |$17.75 $177.50
North Chesterfield, VA 23237 3.seeking
Mays, Junious 1.seeking
9602 N VERLINDA CT 2.seeking 11/21/2023 |$17.75 $195.25

North Chesterfield, VA 23237

3.seeking
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Mays, Junious 1.seeking
9602 N VERLINDA CT 2.seeking 12/21/2023 |$17.75 $213.00
North Chesterfield, VA 23237 3.seeking
Mazzucchelli, Richard 1.seeking
38739 Mount Gilead Rd 2.seeking 10/08/2023 |$208.00 $2,080.00
Leesburg, VA 20175 3.seeking
Mazzucchelli, Richard 1.seeking
38739 Mount Gilead Rd 2.seeking 11/08/2023 |$208.00 $2,288.00
Leesburg, VA 20175 3.seeking
Mazzucchelli, Richard 1.seeking
38739 Mount Gilead Rd 2.seeking 12/08/2023 |$208.00 $2,496.00
Leesburg, VA 20175 3.seeking
Mchugh, Michele 1.seeking
27 Aldridge Ct 2.seeking 10/10/2023 |$15.89 $158.90
Sterling, VA 20165 3.seeking
Mchugh, Michele 1.seeking
27 Aldridge Ct 2.seeking 11/10/2023 |$15.89 $174.79
Sterling, VA 20165 3.seeking
Mchugh, Michele 1.seeking
27 Aldridge Ct 2.seeking 12/10/2023 |$15.89 $190.68
Sterling, VA 20165 3.seeking
McMillan, Stefen 1.seeking
22062 Chelsy Page Square 2.seeking 11/03/2023 |$52.23 $574.53
Ashburn, VA 20148 3.seeking
McMillan, Stefen 1.seeking
22062 Chelsy Page Square 2.seeking 12/03/2023 |$52.23 $626.76
Ashburn, VA 20148 3.seeking
Moore, Michael 1.unemployed
1053 White Dove Ln. 2.unemployed 11/11/2023 |$10.00 $110.00
Vinton, VA 24179 3.Vinton, VA
Moore, Michael 1.unemployed
1053 White Dove Ln. 2.unemployed 12/11/2023 |$10.00 $120.00
Vinton, VA 24179 3.Vinton, VA
Morris, David 1.Self-Employed
9502 Merriatort Trace Circle 2.Systems Engineer 10/15/2023 |$30.00 $300.00
Bristow, VA 20136 3.Bristow, VA




Virginia Constitutional Conservatives

Reporting Period: 10/08/2023 Through: 12/31/2023

Page: 11 of 24

(PAC-17-00698) ’

) o Donor Information
Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A)

2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) Date Contribution | Aggregate
Full Name of Contributor 3. Business Location Received This Period |To Date
Mailing Address of Contributor
Morris, David 1.Self-Employed
9502 Merriatort Trace Circle 2.Systems Engineer 11/15/2023 |$30.00 $330.00
Bristow, VA 20136 3.Bristow, VA
Morris, David 1.Self-Employed
9502 Merriatort Trace Circle 2.Systems Engineer 12/15/2023 |$30.00 $360.00
Bristow, VA 20136 3.Bristow, VA
Motley, Tina .
y 1.Fig TreeTherapy

0802 Paragon Place 2.CEO 11/02/2023 |$20.21 $222.31
Richmond, VA 23230 3.Richmond, VA
(,\SASO(§|2€ )SaTrg]g%n Place 1.Fig TreeTherapy
Suite 525 2.CEO 12/02/2023 |$20.21 $242.52
Richmond, VA 23230 3.Richmond, VA
Myrah, John 1.Defense Planning Corporation
10700 Hunters Valley Rd 2.Military Analyst 10/19/2023 |$25.00 $250.00
Vienna, VA 22181 3.Vienna, VA
Myrah, John 1.Defense Planning Corporation
10700 Hunters Valley Rd 2.Military Analyst 11/19/2023 |$25.00 $275.00
Vienna, VA 22181 3.Vienna, VA
Myrah, John 1.Defense Planning Corporation
10700 Hunters Valley Rd 2.Military Analyst 12/19/2023 |[$25.00 $300.00
Vienna, VA 22181 3.Vienna, VA
Norris, Greg 1.Self
5252 Powell Valley Rd 2.Botanicals buyer 10/30/2023 |$17.75 $177.50
Big Stone Gap, VA 14119 3.Big Stone Gap, VA
Norris, Greg 1.Self
5252 Powell Valley Rd 2.Botanicals buyer 11/30/2023 |$17.75 $195.25
Big Stone Gap, VA 14119 3.Big Stone Gap, VA
O&#39;NEAL, RANDALL 1.unemployed
221 Appaloosa Way 2.unemployed 11/05/2023 |$20.75 $256.00
SMITHFIELD, VA 23430 3.Smithfield, VA
O&#39;NEAL, RANDALL 1.unemployed
221 Appaloosa Way 2.unemployed 12/05/2023 |$20.75 $276.75
SMITHFIELD, VA 23430 3.Smithfield, VA
Oliver, Chris 1.Self
40994 Tesla Court 2.Physician 10/11/2023 |$17.75 $277.50

Waterford, VA 20197

3.Waterford, VA
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Mailing Address of Contributor
Oliver, Chris 1.Self
40994 Tesla Court 2.Physician 11/11/2023 |$17.75 $295.25
Waterford, VA 20197 3.Waterford, VA
Oliver, Chris 1.Self
40994 Tesla Court 2.Physician 12/11/2023 |$17.75 $313.00
Waterford, VA 20197 3.Waterford, VA
Powell, Thomas 1.seeking
11025 Ascot Circle 2.seeking 10/20/2023 |$17.75 $177.50
Fredericksburg, VA, VA 22407 3.seeking
Powell, Thomas 1.seeking
11025 Ascot Circle 2.seeking 11/20/2023 |$17.75 $195.25
Fredericksburg, VA, VA 22407 3.seeking
Powell, Thomas 1.seeking
11025 Ascot Circle 2.seeking 12/20/2023 |$17.75 $213.00
Fredericksburg, VA, VA 22407 3.seeking
Qualil, James 1.N/A
204 Fielding Lewis Drive 2.Retired 10/26/2023 |$25.75 $257.50
Yorktown, VA 23692 3.Yorktown, VA
Quail, James 1.N/A
204 Fielding Lewis Drive 2.Retired 11/26/2023 |$25.75 $283.25
Yorktown, VA 23692 3.Yorktown, VA
Quail, James 1.N/A
204 Fielding Lewis Drive 2.Retired 12/26/2023 |$25.75 $309.00
Yorktown, VA 23692 3.Yorktown, VA
Ris, Allen 1.N/A
99 Powell Lane 2.Unemployed 11/04/2023 |$25.00 $275.00
Front Royal, VA 22630 3.Front Royal, VA
Ris, Allen 1.N/A
99 Powell Lane 2.Unemployed 12/04/2023 |$25.00 $300.00
Front Royal, VA 22630 3.Front Royal, VA
Rockwell, Craig 1.Seeking Information
5551 N Daniels Creek Rd 2.Seeking Information 10/21/2023 |$17.75 $177.50
Martinsville, VA 24112 3.Seeking Information
Rockwell, Craig 1.Seeking Information
5551 N Daniels Creek Rd 2.Seeking Information 11/21/2023 |$17.75 $195.25

Martinsville, VA 24112

3.Seeking Information
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Rockwell, Craig 1.Seeking Information
5551 N Daniels Creek Rd 2.Seeking Information 12/21/2023 |$17.75 $213.00
Martinsville, VA 24112 3.Seeking Information
Sandoe, Phil 1.Retired
20524 Brandy Station Ct 2.Retired 10/25/2023 |$25.00 $800.00
Sterling, VA 20165 3.Sterling, VA
Sandoe, Phil 1.Retired
20524 Brandy Station Ct 2.Retired 11/02/2023 |$45.00 $845.00
Sterling, VA 20165 3.Sterling, VA
Sandoe, Phil 1.Retired
20524 Brandy Station Ct 2.Retired 11/25/2023 |$25.00 $870.00
Sterling, VA 20165 3.Sterling, VA
Sandoe, Phil 1.Retired
20524 Brandy Station Ct 2.Retired 12/02/2023 | $45.00 $915.00
Sterling, VA 20165 3.Sterling, VA
Sandoe, Phil 1.Retired
20524 Brandy Station Ct 2.Retired 12/25/2023 |$25.00 $940.00
Sterling, VA 20165 3.Sterling, VA
Sargeant, Carol 1.N/A
1908 Sorrento Place 2.Unemployed 10/17/2023 |$17.75 $177.50
Henrico, VA 23238 3.Henrico, VA
Sargeant, Carol 1.N/A
1908 Sorrento Place 2.Unemployed 11/17/2023 |$17.75 $195.25
Henrico, VA 23238 3.Henrico, VA
Sargeant, Carol 1.N/A
1908 Sorrento Place 2.Unemployed 12/17/2023 |$17.75 $213.00
Henrico, VA 23238 3.Henrico, VA
SCHULCZ, ARTHUR 1.Self
21043 Honeycreeper Place 2.Attorney 11/04/2023 |$50.00 $550.00
Leesburg, VA 20175 3.Leesburg, VA
SCHULCZ, ARTHUR 1.Self
21043 Honeycreeper Place 2.Attorney 12/04/2023 |$50.00 $600.00
Leesburg, VA 20175 3.Leesburg, VA
Schwarzkopf, Angela 1.Pumpernickel Press
927 Kinzel Drive 2.Graphic Artist 11/03/2023 |$20.21 $222.31
Winchester, VA 22601 3.Berryville, VA
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Schwarzkopf, Angela 1.Pumpernickel Press
927 Kinzel Drive 2.Graphic Artist 12/03/2023 |$20.21 $242.52
Winchester, VA 22601 3.Berryville, VA
Simmons, Victoria 1.seeking
seeking 2.seeking 10/22/2023 |$17.75 $177.50
seeking, VA 00000 3.seeking
Simmons, Victoria 1.seeking
seeking 2.seeking 11/22/2023 |$17.75 $195.25
seeking, VA 00000 3.seeking
Simmons, Victoria 1.seeking
seeking 2.seeking 12/22/2023 |$17.75 $213.00
seeking, VA 00000 3.seeking
Sofianek, Edward 1.N/A
109 Deep Water Way 2.Unemployed 11/26/2023 |$30.00 $120.00
Carrollton, VA 23314 3.Carrollton, VA
Stevens, C.B. 1.ECS Federal
233 Bridlespur Farm 2310 2.Program Manager 11/04/2023 |$100.00 $1,100.00
Keswick, VA 22947 3.Charlottesville, VA
Stevenson, Edward 1.N/A
4500 20th Street N. 2.Unemployed 11/03/2023 |$100.00 $700.00
Arlington, VA 22207 3.Arlington, VA
Timpano, Frank 1.N/A
PO Box 2060 2.Unemployed 10/23/2023 |$17.75 $327.50
Kilmarnock, VA 22482 3.Kilmarnock, VA
Timpano, Frank 1.N/A
PO Box 2060 2.Unemployed 11/23/2023 |$17.75 $345.25
Kilmarnock, VA 22482 3.Kilmarnock, VA
Timpano, Frank 1.N/A
PO Box 2060 2.Unemployed 12/23/2023 |$17.75 $363.00
Kilmarnock, VA 22482 3.Kilmarnock, VA
Vest, James 1.N/A
1611 East Jefferson Court 2.Unemployed 10/26/2023 |$25.00 $250.00
Sterling, VA 20164 3.Sterling, VA
Vest, James 1.N/A
1611 East Jefferson Court 2.Unemployed 11/26/2023 |$25.00 $275.00
Sterling, VA 20164 3.Sterling, VA




Virginia Constitutional Conservatives

Reporting Period: 10/08/2023 Through: 12/31/2023

Page: 15 0f 24

(PAC-17-00698) Y

) o Donor Information
Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A)

2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) Date Contribution | Aggregate

Full Name of Contributor 3. Business Location Received This Period |To Date
Mailing Address of Contributor
Vest, James 1.N/A
1611 East Jefferson Court 2.Unemployed 12/26/2023 |$25.00 $300.00
Sterling, VA 20164 3.Sterling, VA
Via, Gary 1.N/A
2401 Quaker Rd 2.Unemployed 10/08/2023 |$25.00 $250.00
Quinton, VA 23141 3.Quinton, VA
Via, Gary 1.N/A
2401 Quaker Rd 2.Unemployed 11/08/2023 |$25.00 $275.00
Quinton, VA 23141 3.Quinton, VA
Via, Gary 1.N/A
2401 Quaker Rd 2.Unemployed 12/08/2023 |$25.00 $300.00
Quinton, VA 23141 3.Quinton, VA
Wadkins, Tom 1.n/a
4111 Nine Mile Road 2.Retired 10/10/2023 |$17.75 $177.50
Richmond, VA 23223 3.Richmond, VA
Wadkins, Tom 1.n/a
4111 Nine Mile Road 2.Retired 11/10/2023 |$17.75 $195.25
Richmond, VA 23223 3.Richmond, VA
Wadkins, Tom 1.n/a
4111 Nine Mile Road 2.Retired 12/10/2023 |$17.75 $213.00
Richmond, VA 23223 3.Richmond, VA
webb, mt 1.non-government
2404 gore drive 2.computers 10/20/2023 |$50.00 $500.00
haymarket, VA 20169 3.haymarket, va
webb, mt 1.non-government
2404 gore drive 2.computers 11/20/2023 |$50.00 $550.00
haymarket, VA 20169 3.haymarket, va
webb, mt 1.non-government
2404 gore drive 2.computers 12/20/2023 |$50.00 $600.00
haymarket, VA 20169 3.haymarket, va
Wood, Margaret 1.N/A
4438 Pheasant Ridge Rd 2.Retired 10/13/2023 |$17.75 $652.50
Roanoke, VA 24014 3.Roanoke, VA
Wood, Margaret 1.N/A
4438 Pheasant Ridge Rd 2.Retired 10/19/2023 |$25.00 $677.50
Roanoke, VA 24014 3.Roanoke, VA
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Wood, Margaret 1.N/A
4438 Pheasant Ridge Rd 2.Retired 11/04/2023 |$25.00 $702.50
Roanoke, VA 24014 3.Roanoke, VA
Wood, Margaret 1.N/A
4438 Pheasant Ridge Rd 2.Retired 11/13/2023 |$17.75 $720.25

Roanoke, VA 24014

3.Roanoke, VA

Total This Period

$5,123.27
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Squarespace, Inc.
225 Varick St . S. Chris
12th Floor Website Fee Anders 10/08/2023 |$30.74
New York, NY 10014
Squarespace, Inc.
225 Varick St . S. Chris
12th Eloor Website Fee Anders 11/08/2023 |$30.74
New York, NY 10014
Squarespace, Inc.
225 Varick St . S. Chris
12th Floor Website Fee Anders 12/08/2023 |$30.74
New York, NY 10014
GoDaddy S. Chris
14455 Hayden Rd Website Fee A'n ders 12/22/2023 |$149.76
Scottsdale, AZ 85260
DonorBox
5 3rd Street . S. Chris
Suite 900 Platform & Processing Fees Anders 12/31/2023 |$302.48
San Francisco, CA 94103
Total This Period $544.46
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Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 182 $5,123.27

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 0 $0.00

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 10 $142.75

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 192 $5,266.02
Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00
Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $0.00

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $544.46

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $544.46
Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00
14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report]

$37,766.01

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G]

$5,266.02

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G]

$0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period

$5,266.02

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d]

$43,032.03

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$544.46

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I]

$0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c]

$544.46

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17¢]

$42,487.57

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report]

$0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle

$35,745.36

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report]

$27,772.52

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above]

$5,266.02

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23]

$33,038.54

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24]

$68,783.90

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report]

$25,751.87

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period
[Line 18d above]

$544.46

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle

$26,296.33

29. Ending Balance

$42,487.57




